



IMPORTANT

KEEP IN A COOL, DRY PLACE.

This product should not be exposed to dampness, heat or placed near drugs, oils, tobacco, or anything from which the product could absorb odors. Store and display in a clean, sanitary, pest-free environment separated from goods which may harbor pests, such as pet food and bird seed. Do not sell any of our goods which do not satisfy these conditions. Please notify us with complete information of such circumstances.

Nutrition Facts

36 servings per container

Serving size 1 package (42g)

Amount per serving

Calories 210

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 11g **14%**

Saturated Fat 7g **33%**

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol <5mg **1%**

Sodium 20mg **1%**

Total Carbohydrate 28g **10%**

Dietary Fiber <1g **3%**

Total Sugars 23g

Includes 22g Added Sugars **43%**

Protein 2g

Vitamin D 0.2mcg 0%

Calcium 40mg 4%

Iron 1.1mg 6%

Potassium 90mg 2%

*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

INGREDIENTS: SUGAR; WHEAT FLOUR; COCOA BUTTER; CHOCOLATE; VEGETABLE OIL (PALM OIL; PALM KERNEL OIL); LACTOSE (MILK); SKIM MILK; MILK FAT; CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF: LECITHIN (SOY); PGPR; VANILLIN, ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR; SALT; YEAST; BAKING SODA. ©D
ALLERGY INFORMATION: MANUFACTURED IN A FACILITY THAT ALSO PROCESSES PEANUTS.

 **The Hershey Company**
Hershey, PA 17033-0815, U.S.A.
Under License from
Societe des Produits Nestlé S.A.
Vevey, Switzerland, Trademark Owners

Questions or comments?
www.askhershey.com or 800-468-1714
Visit us at www.hersheys.com

 **SmartLabel™**
SCAN HERE OR CALL
1-800-468-1714 FOR
MORE FOOD INFORMATION.



1
LIFT AND
TEAR OFF
FRONT PANEL

2
LIFT LID
STRAIGHT
BACK

3
TEAR AT
PERFORATION

4
DISPLAY
GOODS FROM
BACK END



Recyclable

Please Recycle this Paperboard Box

THIS END FORWARD →

GREIF
701-24600-069